Inductor
Page <1> 15/03/11  V1.1
Features:
•• Resistant to mechanical shocks and pressures.
•• Accurate dimensions for automatically surface

0.796
8 8 110
150
5
9 105
180 9.5 102
270 4 12 92
330 3.5 14 85
390
3
18 80
680 30 30 50
Electrical Characteristics of MCNL453232 Series
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Inductor, 0.1µH, 800mA, 10% MCNL453232-R10M
Inductor, 0.15µH, 770mA, 10% MCNL453232-R15M
Inductor, 0.27µH, 635mA, 10% MCNL453232-R27M
Inductor, 0.39µH, 575mA, 10% MCNL453232-R39M
Inductor, 0.47µH, 545mA, 10% MCNL453232-R47M
Inductor, 0.56µH, 520mA, 10% MCNL453232-R56M
Inductor, 0.68µH, 500mA, 10% MCNL453232-R68M
Inductor, 1.5µH, 410mA, 10% MCNL453232-1R5K
Inductor, 2.2µH, 380mA, 10% MCNL453232-2R2K
Inductor, 2.7µH, 370mA, 10% MCNL453232-2R7K
Inductor, 3.3µH, 355mA, 10% MCNL453232-3R3K
Inductor, 3.9µH, 330mA, 10% MCNL453232-3R9K
Inductor, 5.6µH, 300mA, 10% MCNL453232-5R6K
Inductor, 6.8µH, 285mA, 10% MCNL453232-6R8K
Inductor, 8.2µH, 270mA, 10% MCNL453232-8R2K
Inductor, 10µH, 250mA, 10% MCNL453232-100K
Inductor, 15µH, 200mA, 10% MCNL453232-150K
Inductor, 27µH, 170mA, 10% MCNL453232-270K
Inductor, 33µH, 160mA, 10% MCNL453232-330K
Inductor, 56µH, 135mA, 10% MCNL453232-560K
Inductor, 82µH, 120mA, 10% MCNL453232-820K
Inductor, 100µH, 110mA, 10% MCNL453232-101K
Inductor, 150µH, 105mA, 10% MCNL453232-151K
Inductor, 180µH, 102mA, 10% MCNL453232-181K
Inductor, 270µH, 92mA, 10% MCNL453232-271K
Inductor, 330µH, 85mA, 10% MCNL453232-331K
Inductor, 390µH, 85mA, 10% MCNL453232-391K
Inductor, 680µH, 50mA, 10% MCNL453232-681K